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TableD5.—COURSES OF
INSTRUCTION
OF

FULL-TIME
Post-primary
Pupils

on
1st

July, 1946—continued
36

School.

Professional or
General, with

TwoForeignLanguages.
Professional or

General, with
One Foreign.Language.

Industrial.
Commercial.
Agri- cultural.
Art.

HomeLife.

UniversityDegree
and Advanced Work.

Other.
Totals.

Grand Totals.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.
B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

Combined
Schools

New
Plymouth
Boys'
High
School

..
New

Plymouth
Girls'
High
School

..
Napier

Boys'
High
School

Napier
Girls'
High
School

Wairarapa
College

Nelson
College

Nelson
Girls'

College

32 "is 32

'70 'i99 64

133 iis '41 219

69 '93 69 i42
214 ii7 i.33 162

'43
i.50 i.44 94 i.23

45 41 3557

2

38

240 *81 49 67

289 '82 '71 99

'78 ''6 50 43

713 355 298 620
607 343 273 439

713 607 355 343 571 620 439

Totals

79

162
508
373
626

43

511
178
2

11

437

541
177
1,986
1,662

3,648

Technical
High
Schools

Auckland Avondale Elam
School
of
Art

OtahuhuPukekohe Tauranga
College

Matamata
College

Hamilton Hawera Stratford WanganuiFeilding
...

Palmerston
North Horowhenua

College

Petone Wellington Westport GreymouthChristchurch Canterbury
College
School
of
Art

Papanui Ashburton TimaruDunedin Invercargill

'49 81 ' 14 ''l "l

60 *83 '*3 .8 '"l ''l

51 "i423 20 56 32 55 83 11 51 66

'34 i.5 24 46 52 ~42 63 20 27 47 46

690 299 34878 33 46 314 95 95 166 26372 234 516 21 133565 225 141 143 317 303

-

6 45 '21 1 '32 'is ''9 1572 ''7 49 'is7 11 67 29

365 142 i.5570 66 53 208 71 82 87 31 11451 81 18526 69 114 '49 52 60 241 146
94 25 51 66 73 56 67 55 157 60 1.933 98

39 '7 74 20 52 31 16

76 '2 127 1435 100 30

25 170 i.98 51 45 56 11362 32 55 29 15033 152 270 53 275 '85 99 68 188 158

'is 49 54 '61 1L37 45 '90 '62 67 12

''6 38 23 '49 *38 24 '87 '3947 8

696 444 39576 176 159 172426 245 217 459 213 279 217 269 702 88 219 674 31 262 181 154400 430
390 406 76458 183 183 169323 225 177200 111276 225 247 52973 177389 100 134 151 128459304

1,086850 1151,034359 342 341 749 470 394'659 324555 442 516 1,231 161396 1,063 131396 332 282 859 734

Totals

137
156

462
416

5,097

407
2,518
854
1

176
276

2,367

595
359
7,728
6,093

13,821
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